DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BEAVER CLEANING SERVICES LTD
BEAVER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BEAVER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BEAVER ENERGY LTD

BEAVER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BEAVER POOLS LTD

BEAVERS ASSOCIATES LTD.

BEAVERS LANE RESIDENTIAL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE BEAVERSTOCK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BEAVERSWOOD SUPPLY CO. LIMITED
BEAVER TREE CARE LIMITED

BEAVER WATER WORLD LIMITED

BEAVER WATER WORLD LIMITED
BEAVERWAY LIMITED

BEAVER WESTMINSTER LIMITED
BEAVERWOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
BEAVIS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

BEAVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
BEAZLEY CORPORATE MEMBER (NO. 5) LTD
BEAZLEY CORPORATE MEMBER (NO. 4) LTD

BEBA CONSULTING LIMITED

BE BEAU LTD

BEBE BUILDERS LTD

BEBECAR (UK) LIMITED

BEBE CARRIER LTD

BEBE CARRIER LTD

BE-BE'S CAFE LIMITED

BE-BE'S CAFE LIMITED

BE-BE'S CAFE LIMITED

BE-BE'S CAFE LIMITED

BEBETTER LIMITED

BEBEY CONSULTANCY LTD

BEBIDA BEVERAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BEBINGTON GLAZING LIMITED

BEBOP PRODUCTIONS LTD

BEBOP STRATEGIC LIMITED

BE BRIDE LTD

BECALMCOMPANY LTD

BECALMCOMPANY LTD

BECAP LIMITED

BECAUZE CONSTRUCTION LTD

BEC BRAND SERVICES LIMITED

BECCA HOLDINGS LIMITED

BECCLES LIMITED

BEC DISTRIBUTION LTD

BEC DISTRIBUTION LTD

BECHMANN LIMITED

BECHRIS LTD

BECKS LIMITED

BECK & CALL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LTD

BECK & CALL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LTD

BECK & HARPER LIMITED

BECK BIDCO LIMITED

08168126
01578823
01578823
07774295
01142669
08934623
02963952
08108310

04691335
01784234
10117518
10410063
10410063
02869875
05316193
05570534
08186717
07098648
09229679
09229672
07791829
07873567
09871060
01641868
10408989
10408989
04538500
04538500
04538500
04538500
05617805
08337610
01299868
08339155
07408241
09467033
09418823
09695068
09695068
06715175
09380443
05312785
02441118
07131250
06922643
06922643
03138649
08465685
02674318
10405983

10405983

06759576
09475437

Tonnoouo
R w W s

WOOUOUUUUUU0UUNQN0U00U00U0U0NUEOOWUMUUUU0U0000WOHEo O
i W G g G S S N T N U S S O~ J i i O G G S i e i

a
a

)

03/10/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016
03/10/2016
28/09/2016
30/09/2016

29/09/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
04/10/2016
03/10/2016
29/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
03/10/2016
30/09/2016
28/09/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
28/09/2016
29/09/2016
03/10/2016
28/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
30/09/2016
29/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
28/09/2016
01/10/2016

01/10/2016

29/09/2016
30/09/2016

BECK BUILDING LIMITED

BECK BUILDING LIMITED

BECKBURY LEWIS LIMITED

BECKDALE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BECKENHAM AVENUE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BECKENHAM CARPETS LTD

BECKENHAM CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BECKENHAM LEGAL ADVICE LIMITED

BECKENHAM LEGAL ADVICE LIMITED

BECKER & CO LIMITED

BECKER INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED

BECKER 360 LIMITED

BECKET BARS LTD

BECKET HOUSE LIMITED

BECKETT (C G) LIMITED

BECKETT CONSTRUCTION LTD

BECKETT CONSTRUCTION LTD

BECKETT MEDIA LIMITED

BECKETT PROPERTIES (C P P) LIMITED
THE BECKETTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BECKETTS MEATS LIMITED

BECKETTS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

BECKFORD BOTTLE SHOP LIMITED

BECK GARAGE CONVERSIONS LIMITED

BECKHOFF AUTOMATION LIMITED

BECKINGFORD PROPERTY LIMITED/CITY
AND CONT. LTD

BECKINGTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BECKINGTON TRANSPORT LTD

BECKINGTON TRANSPORT LTD

BECKINGTON TRANSPORT LTD

BECK INTERIORS LIMITED

BECKI VENTURES LIMITED

BECKLAND LTD

BECKLEY TRUSTED LTD

BECK MBI LIMITED

BECKS BIRD BARN LIMITED

BECKSIDE WHARF MANAGEMENT LTD

BECKS MILL PROPERTIES LIMITED

BECKSPOOL PARK (ASHTON) LIMITED

BECKSPOOL PARK (ASHTON) LIMITED

BECK STEPS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BECKSTONES ART GALLERY LIMITED

BECKWATER LTD

BECKWITHS C.I.C

BECKWITH CONSULTING LIMITED

BECKWITH GROUP LIMITED

BECKWITH LETTING AND MANAGEMENT LTD

BECKY BROOME LIMITED

BECKY DOWNIE LIMITED

BECKY DOWNIE LIMITED

BECKY HAYES LIMITED

BECKY HAYES SLICE LTD

08711176
08711176
05929303
04494074
04043282

10388016
07905687
10408336
10408336
08343357
03436866
08235129
10322645
08354121
02169671
10405896
10405896
07784904
02169660
02306028

02001228
05126096

09788962
08843789
03597998
09997053

06707253
08974780
08974780
08974780
03024612
06964302
09795459
09207013
06406816
04952994
08323182
06807626
01126676
01126676
07013891
06405491
07232330
06452755
05846072
06792958
07854387
06961700
10407238
10407238
07169826
09796597

(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(F4)
(E1)

(E1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)

(D4)
(D1)

(D4)
(C2)
(D1)
(B2)

(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(E1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(F2)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)
(E1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(E1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)

02/10/2016
30/09/2016
28/09/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016

28/09/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
04/10/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016

28/09/2016
30/09/2016

30/09/2016
30/09/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016

03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
02/10/2016
30/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
02/10/2016
03/10/2016
01/10/2016
29/09/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
28/09/2016
01/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
04/10/2016
28/09/2016



